

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1410 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

K. VENKATESHWARLU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE BANK OF HYDERABAD & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,setting aside an
abatement,exemption from filing Affidavit,modification of Court's
Order and office report)

Date: 30/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Buddy A,. Rangardhan, Adv.
Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.
Dr. S.K. Verma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent to file statement of case within four
weeks.

List again on 17.11.2009.

(M.K. Gupta)
Registrar

rd